Cleveland
™
Project  ________________________________
Item  __________________________________
Quantity _______________________________
FCSI Section  ____________________________
Approval  _______________________________
Date  __________________________________
1333 East 179 St.,
Cleveland, Ohio, U.S.A. 44110
Tel: 1-216-481-4900
Fax: 1-216-481-3782
Web Site: www.ClevelandRange.com
Email: Steam@ClevelandRange.com
COMBI OVEN-STEAMER
Stacking Kits for Gas Table Type Models
(OGB 6.10 on OGB 6.10 or OGS 6.10 on OGS 6.10)
SECT. IIB PAGE 5A
0707
by
byCleveland
Cleveland
™
Model # Description
CSTK-610 for mounting two 6.10 models
CSTK-610CA for mounting two 6.10 models (with casters)
UNIT A
UNIT B
6.00"
NOTE: Overall height of unit does not change for units with casters.

Cleveland, Ohio, U.S.A. 44110
Tel: 1-216-481-4900
Fax: 1-216-481-3782
Web Site: www.ClevelandRange.com
Email: Steam@ClevelandRange.com
COMBI OVEN-STEAMER
Stacking Kits for Gas Table Type Models
(OGB 6.10 on OGB 10.10 or OGS 6.10 on OGS 10.10)
SECT. IIB PAGE 5B
0707
by
byCleveland
Cleveland
™
Model # Description
CSTK-1010 for mounting one 6.10 model on top of one 10.10 model
CSTK-1010CA for mounting one 6.10 model on top of one 10.10 model (with casters)
UNIT A
UNIT B
6.00"
RC CSW1 W2DG

Cleveland, Ohio, U.S.A. 44110
Tel: 1-216-481-4900
Fax: 1-216-481-3782
Web Site: www.ClevelandRange.com
Email: Steam@ClevelandRange.com
COMBI OVEN-STEAMER
Stacking Kits for Gas Table Type Models
(OGB 6.20 on OGB 6.20 or OGS 6.20 on OGS 6.20)
SECT. IIB PAGE 5C
0707
by
byCleveland
Cleveland
™
Model # Description
CSTK-620 for mounting two 6.20 models
CSTK-620CA for mounting two 6.20 models (with casters)
UNIT A
UNIT B
2.52"
30

Cleveland, Ohio, U.S.A. 44110
Tel: 1-216-481-4900
Fax: 1-216-481-3782
Web Site: www.ClevelandRange.com
Email: Steam@ClevelandRange.com
COMBI OVEN-STEAMER
Stacking Kits for Gas Table Type Models
(OGB 6.20 on OGB 10.20 or OGS 6.20 on OGS 10.20)
SECT. IIB PAGE 5D
0707
by
byCleveland
Cleveland
™
Model # Description
CSTK-1020 for mounting one 6.20 model on top of one 10.20 model
CSTK-1020CA for mounting one 6.20 model on top of one 10.20 model (with casters)
UNIT A
UNIT B
0
6.20